Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20002 Mike 41.92 3.769 1 0 1 1 0 NQ




Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

16205 Vana 48.41 3.202 2 0 0 0 0 90

16201 Passion 75.09 2.064 0 1 1 0 0 90 2

16204 Brenna 52.79 2.936 1 0 1 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place

20216 Koi 35.11  4.500 0 0 0 0 0 100

20213 Myth 46.70 3.383 1 1 0 0 0 90

20202 Hot 51.67 3.058 2 0 0 0 0 90 3

20201 Quiz 56.87 2.778 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20204 Kimber 53.36 2.961 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20212 Banner - 4 0 1 1 0 NQ

20219 Cinaed 57.83 2.732 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20220 Kit 47.48 3.328 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20206 Sierra -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

20217 Jive - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results
9/3/15 - Trial 2

Open - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Prank 4484 3.769 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16402 Sydney 45.03 3.753 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20210 Fable 57.73 2.979 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20215 Cannon 58.17 2.957 1 0 0 0 0 95
20402 Sketch 43.80 3.927 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20207 Zeek 51.37 3.348 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Magz 57.79 2.976 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20218 Reyka 56.97 3.019 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24401 Jack 85.05 2.022 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
24402 Champ 51.81 3.320 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16404 Lassen 65.15 2.840 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Atta - 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs 10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20607 Ocean 39.36 4.878 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Topper 61.61 3.116 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 McDuff 53.82 3.567 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Vapor 57.87 3.318 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 50.61 3.794 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Danny 43.66 4.398 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Remington 47.76  4.020 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Travis 42.81 4.485 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20614 Oscar - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Annie Oakley 40.39 4.754 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20616 Vinnie - 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Dui - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16815 Ici 38.10 4.856 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Charm 38.32 4.828 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Tinz 38.74 4775 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Whoosh 4171 4.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16818 Shelly 61.43 3.012 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Gin 4790 3.862 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Ding 4329 4.274 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Tula 42.63 4.340 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Squid - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Gimme 46.51 3.978 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Bria 47.66 3.882 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
16813 Blazen 38.54 4.800 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Penee 43.78 4.226 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Ziggy - - -- - - - ABS
16809 Patty - - - - - - ABS
16812 Georgia -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 25 NQs 23 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20805 Stein 33.32 5.762 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20834 Eerie 33.78 5.684 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20808 Scarlett 36.41 5.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20835 Chance 36.43 5.270 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20820 Boogie 37.00 5.189 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Sage 37.33 5.143 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results
9/3/15 - Trial 2

20826
20825
20852
20801
20812
20613
20839
20807
20604
20846
20836
20819
20844
20814
20809
20831
20829
20806
20833
20603
20609
20611
20802
20803
20804
20813
20815
20817
20822
20823
20827
20828
20830
20832
20840
20841

Jax
PInk
Super-G
Jade
Fizz
Bijou
KaBoom!
Ella
Billy
Brae
Zelda
Jett
Cody
Becky
Katy Muppet
Switch
Ben
Great
Meg
Tilly
Reacher
Trap
Devlin
PJ
Rush
Drifter
Enzo
lzzy
Riot
Gypsee
Paddy
Ned
Skater
Toad
Schultz
Tex

5.029
4.923
4.867
4.864
4.841
4.833
4.814
4.805
4.501
4.473
4.432
4.409
4.395
4.388
4.381
4.372
4.242
3.948
3.868
3.680
3.708
2.897
4.321
3.504
4.455

3.492

4.452
4.448
4.589
3.290
3.975
4.616
4.541
4.242
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

20842 Hottie 38.68 4.964 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Gus 48.18 3.985 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Envy 42.98 4.467 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Desmond 4152 4.624 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Karma 37.37 5.138 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Charlee 36.42 5272 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20811 Zen - - - - - - ABS
20821 Fury - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24803 Scram 33.52 5.728 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Effen 36.82 5.215 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Lincoln 37.34 5.142 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Pilot 4515 4.252 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Jet 46.43 4.135 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Whoopee! Deux 38.98 4.926 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Electra 48.76  3.938 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Finn 39.39 4.874 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

26 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

26801 Nitro 38.22 5.024 1 1 0 0 0 NQ




Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16209 Rush 4410 3.583 0 0 0 0 0 100
16208 Pip 45.67 3.460 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16206 Clary - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16211 Streak 41.27 3.828 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16212 Jack 51.75 3.053 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16605 Maggie 47.97 4.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16210 Ouiser 73.91 2.598 0 0 0 0 0 97 2
16406 Bravo 48.62 3.949 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16407 Rev 50.38 3.811 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Lucy 590.70 3.216 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/3/15 - Trial 2

Master - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16824 Cooper 40.35 4.758 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Grip 46.78 4.104 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16606 Sugar - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16819 Celine 48.02 3.998 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

16820 Tug 50.04 3.837 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

16817 Jake - - - - - - ABS

16822 Opal - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20853 Maggie 51.14 3.754 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20002 Mike 23.54 4.885 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Passion 21.64 5.222 0 0 0 0 100 1

16205 Vana 2583 4.375 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs 12 %Q 7.7
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

20210 Fable 2753 4177 0 0 0 0 100 1

20201 Quiz 2248 5.116 0 0 1 0 NQ

20202 Hot - 1 0 1 1 NQ

20204 Kimber 4135 2.781 2 1 0 0 NQ

20206 Sierra 33.52 3.431 4 0 0 0 NQ

20209 Tripp 30.90 3.722 1 1 0 0 NQ

20212 Banner 49.39 2.328 3 1 1 0 NQ

20213 Myth 3496 3.289 1 1 1 0 NQ

20214 Kale - 3 2 2 1 NQ

20216 Koi 16.87 6.817 1 1 1 0 NQ

20219 Cinaed 40.48 2.841 3 0 0 0 NQ

20220 Kit - 3 1 2 1 NQ

20402 Sketch 20.89 5.505 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
9/3/15 - Trial 2

Novice B - Regular

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24402 Champ 30.84 3.729 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
9/3/15 - Trial 2

Open - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Prank 30.03 4.928 1 0 0 0 95 1
16402 Sydney 31.92 4.637 1 0 0 0 95 2
16405 Atta 38.80 3.814 1 0 0 0 95 3

16204 Brenna 37.46  3.951 3 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20614 Oscar 30.71  4.950 1 0 0 0 95 1
20207 Zeek 38.96 3.901 3 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Magz 49.44 3.074 4 3 1 0 NQ
20215 Cannon 3248 4.680 1 2 1 0 NQ
20218 Reyka - 4 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Topper -- 5 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Danny 32.68 4.651 3 1 0 0 NQ
20612 Travis 30.07 5.055 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 Lassen 59.39 2.846 1 1 0 0 NQ
16601 Gin 35.65 4.741 1 1 2 0 NQ
16801 Ding 37.30 4.531 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20611 Trap 29.34 5.862 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Billy 29.34 5.862 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Vapor 4536 3.792 3 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 32.33 5.320 0 2 1 0 NQ
20607 Ocean 2950 5.831 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Remington 50.14 3.430 2 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Dui 39.27 4.380 1 2 1 0 NQ
20615 Annie Oakley 31.96 5.382 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Brae 3352 5.131 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Jack - 6 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs9 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16815 Ici 27.67 6.108 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Tinz 28.38 5.955 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Gimme 31.14 5427 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Shelly 47.57 3.553 0 0 0 0 100 4

16602 Ziggy 38.72 4.365 1 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Tula 30.51 5.539 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Squid - 0 2 1 1 NQ
16806 Charm 30.33 5,572 1 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Bria 30.91 5.467 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Whoosh 30.36 5.567 1 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Blazen 34.70 4.870 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Hanna - 3 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Penee 3242 5213 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Patty - - -- - - - ABS
16812 Georgia -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 25 NQs 25 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
20835 Chance 26.48 6.495 0 0 0 0 100 1
20827 Paddy 26.83 6.411 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Sage 26.95 6.382 0 0 0 0 100 3
20826 Jax 27.70  6.209 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Jade 2787 6.172 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Hottie 28.77 5.978 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Desmond 28.81 5.970 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results
9/3/15 - Trial 2

20802
20840
20839
20820
20613
20812
20852
20822
20831
20819
20836
20845
20609
20844
20809
20829
20833
20806
20601
20603
20616
20803
20804
20805
20807
20808
20811
20813
20814
20815
20817
20821
20823
20825
20828
20830

Devlin
Schultz
KaBoom!
Boogie
Bijou
Fizz
Super-G
Riot
Switch
Jett
Zelda
Gus
Reacher
Cody
Katy Muppet
Ben
Meg
Great
McDuff
Tilly
Vinnie
PJ
Rush
Stein
Ella
Scarlett
Zen
Drifter
Becky
Enzo
Izzy
Fury
Gypsee
PInk
Ned
Skater

29.06
2042
29.49
29.69
20.77
30.01
30.57
32.65
32.72
33.09
33.78
34.38
34.43
34.64
34.84
35.21
37.28
42.31
45.16
36.12
45.53
33.75
43.27
24.99
28.38
30.97
36.35

32.25
35.36
29.58
33.82
34.37
27.09

36.11

5.919
5.846
5.832
5.793
5.778
5.731
5.626
5.268
5.257
5.198
5.092
5.003
4.996
4.965
4.937
4.885
4.614
4.065
3.809
4.762
3.778
5.096
3.975
6.883
6.061
5.554
4.732

5.333
4.864
5.815
5.086
5.004
6.349

4.763
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

20832 Toad 31.98 5.378 0 1 2 0 NQ
20834 Eerie - 0 2 1 1 NQ
20841 Tex 33.46 5.140 1 2 4 0 NQ
20847 Envy 31.01 5.547 1 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Spy 35.11  4.899 1 1 2 0 NQ
20850 Karma 34.54 4.980 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Charlee 32.14 5.352 0 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24806 Effen 27.22 6.319 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Finn 2984 5.764 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Jet 37.75 4.556 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Pilot 45.80 3.755 1 3 2 0 NQ
24802 Lincoln 30.40 5.658 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Scram 29.38 5.854 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Whoopee! Deux 30.28 5.680 1 2 5 0 NQ
24807 Electra - 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2

26 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

26801 Nitro 28.77 5.978 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16209 Rush 21.60 5.324 0 0 0 0 100 1
16208 Pip 30.58 3.761 0 0 0 0 100 2
16206 Clary 46.30 2.484 0 0 0 0 97 3



JWW Results
9/3/15 - Trial 2

Open - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16407 Rev 26.66 5.701 0 0 0 0 100 1
16211 Streak - 1 2 1 0 NQ
16212 Jack 43.66 3.481 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16406 Bravo 42.36 4.060 0 0 0 0 100 1
16210 Ouiser 55.23 3.114 0 0 0 0 88 2

16603 Lucy 35.00 4.914 0 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 2

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12802 Shasta 61.29 2.757 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16825 Grip 30.42 5.654 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Opal 31.13 5,525 0 0 0 0 100 2
16606 Sugar 4289 4.010 3 1 2 0 NQ
16820 Tug 39.36  4.370 0 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Cooper 35.99 4.779 0 2 1 0 NQ
16817 Jake - - - - - - ABS
16819 Celine - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place

20853 Maggie 28.34 6.069 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 2



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2
16 inches SCT 25.98 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place

16813 Blazen 25.98 0 0 0 10 1

16807 Bria 26.64 0 0 0 9

16204 Brenna 43.42 3 4 0 NQ

16205 Vana 37.23 1 0 0 NQ

16602 Ziggy 33.52 1 0 0 NQ

16802 Tinz 26.94 0 2 0 NQ

16803 Tula 30.99 0 2 0 NQ

16804 Squid 39.47 1 2 0 NQ

16806 Charm 32.72 1 0 0 NQ

Time Points

20 inches SCT 24.3sec Qs 17 NQs 23 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauItEs Points Place

20838 Sage 24.30 0 0 0 10 1

20827 Paddy 24.89 0 0 0 9

20808 Scarlett 25.11 0 0 0 9

20848 Desmond 26.71 0 0 0 9

20839 KaBoom! 27.25 0 0 0 8

20611 Trap 27.41 0 0 0 8

20812 Fizz 28.94 0 0 0 8

20819 Jett 30.03 0 0 0 7

20831 Switch 30.32 0 0 0 7

20801 Jade 31.54 0 0 0 7

20809 Katy Muppet 32.00 0 0 0 6

20822 Riot 32.09 0 0 0 6

20612 Travis 32.19 0 0 0 6



Time 2 Beat Results
9/3/15 - Trial 2

20845
20605
20002
20829
20207
20209
20211
20401
20402
20601
20602
20603
20604
20610
20615
20616
20802
20805
20814
20815
20821
20823
20828
20834
20835
20840
20847
20205
20206

Gus
Abbey
Mike
Ben
Zeek
Tripp
Amati
Topper
Sketch
McDuff
Vapor
Tilly
Billy
Dui
Annie Oakley
Vinnie
Devlin
Stein
Becky
Enzo
Fury
Gypsee
Ned
Eerie
Chance
Schultz
Envy
Addict
Sierra
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 2
Time Points
24 inches SCT 24.99 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF Faulfzs Points Place
24806 Effen 24.99 0 0 0 10 1
24803 Scram 25.13 0 0 0 9
24402 Champ 47.01 1 2 0 NQ
24804 Whoopee! Deux 45.24 4 6 0 NQ
24807 Electra -- 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Finn 27.46 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 2
16 inches SCT 38.33 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place

16819 Celine 38.33 0 0 0 10 1

16406 Bravo 50.49 0 0 0 6

16207 Kaiden 37.12 3 0 0 NQ

16211 Streak 47.59 1 0 0 NQ

16212 Jack 49.32 1 2 0 NQ

16407 Rev -- 0 0 0 NQ

16822 Opal - 0 1 0 NQ

16817 Jake - -- -- -- -- -- ABS

Time Points



